Pipette Tips
Technical Information
Tip Dimensions
Pipette Tips shown at actual size.
Volume Length (mm) Top - Inner Dia (mm)
10 µL 31.1 3.8
10 µL XL 45.8 3.8
20 µL Barrier 50.8 5.3
100 µL Barrier 50.8 5.3
200 µL 50.8 5.3
200 µL XL 91.1 6.1
300 µL 55.9 5.8
1000 µL 76.1 7.5
1250 µL 90.2 7.4
     Pipette Tips
PR1MA Pipette Tip – Description & Packaging
PR1MA Part No Volume Description Sterile? Contents per CS Purity Statement
PR-10BK 10 µL Bulk Tips  1,000 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-10RFL 10 µL Reloads  10 reloads of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-10RK-NS 10 µL Racked Tips  10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-10RK-S 10 µL Racked Sterile Tips Y 10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-10RK-FL 10 µL Barrier Racked Sterile Barrier Tips Y 10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-10XLBK 10 µL XL Bulk Tips  1,000 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-10XLRFL 10 µL XL Reloads  10 reloads of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-10XLRK-NS 10 µL XL Racked Tips  10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-10XLRK-S 10 µL XL Racked Sterile Tips Y 10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-10XLRK-FL 10 µL XL Barrier Racked Sterile Barrier Tips Y 10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-200BK 200 µL Bulk Tips  1,000 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-200RFL 200 µL Reloads  10 reloads of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-200RK-NS 200 µL Racked Tips  10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-20RK-FL 20 µL Barrier Racked Sterile Barrier Tips Y 10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-100RK-FL 100 µL Barrier Racked Sterile Barrier Tips Y 10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-200RK-S 200 µL Racked Sterile Tips Y 10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-200RK-FL 200 µL Barrier Racked Sterile Barrier Tips Y 10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-200XLRK-NS 200 µL XL Racked Tips  10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-200XLRK-S 200 µL XL Racked Sterile Tips Y 10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-200XLRK-FL
200 µL XL
Barrier
Racked Sterile Barrier Tips Y 10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-300BK 300 µL Bulk Tips  1,000 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-300RFL 300 µL Reloads  10 reloads of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-300RK-NS 300 µL Racked Tips  10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-300RK-S 300 µL Racked Sterile Tips Y 10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-300RK-FL 300 µL Barrier Racked Sterile Barrier Tips Y 10 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-1000BK 1000 µL Bulk Tips  1,000 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-1000RK-NS 1000 µL Racked Tips  8 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-1000RK-S 1000 µL Racked Sterile Tips Y 8 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-1000RK-FL 1000 µL Barrier Racked Sterile Barrier Tips Y 8 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-1250BK 1250 µL Bulk Tips  1,000 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-1250RFL 1250 µL Reloads  8 reloads of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-1250RK-NS 1250 µL Racked Tips  8 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA and Endotoxin Free
PR-1250RK-S 1250 µL Racked Sterile Tips Y 8 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free
PR-1250RK-FL 1250 µL Barrier Racked Sterile Barrier Tips Y 8 racks of 96 tips Certified RNase, DNase, DNA, Endotoxin and Pyrogen-Free